
  Details of  Tenders / Contracts / Purchases  concluded during month of FEB-2020
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No

Item/ Nature of work

Mode of Tender / 
Enquiry

Date of Publication of 
NIT 

Type of 
Bidding(Single/Tw

o Bid System)

Last date of 
receipt of tender 

No. of tenders 
received 

No. and names of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

No. and names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/ Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. & 

Date 

Name of Contractor Value of Contractor Scheduled date of 
completion of suppliers

C570554

SS Clamp

Ltd. 04.01.2020 Single 17.01.2020 4 1. M/s RK enterprises, 
Lucknow                                            
2. M/s Lucky Enterprises, 
Lucknow                                                             
3. M/s Span Industries, 
Noida                                                          
4. M/s Power tech Engg 
Rudrapur

M/s Span Industries, 
Noida   

Yes L1 PUC570019 Dt 
07.02.20

M/s Power tech Engg 
Rudrapur

28800.00 18.02.20, 10.03.20.

C530557

CRCA Sheet

Ltd. 20.01.2020 Single 31.01.2020 2 1. M/s OVS Ispat Udyog 
Kanpur                                           
2. M/s Hico multifin Kolkata                                      

NIL Yes L1 PUC550001 dt. 
26.02.20

M/s OVS Ispat Udyog 
Kanpur  

250000.00 05.03.20

C560555

TCE

Ltd. 03.01.2020 Single 17.01.2020 4 1. M/s Rishi Chemical 
Kolkata                                         
2. M/s M J Chemical, 
Mumbai                                                                   
3. M/s Hetal Impex Mumbai                                             
4.M/s Multichem Supply 
Corporation Kanpur    

NIL Yes L1 PUC56001 Dt. 
08.02.2020

M/s Hetal Impex Mumbai 407232.00 07.03.20, 23.03.20, 

RAC0057 Annual  job work for 
assistance In-house 

maintenance of 
portabe A/C 
Refrigeration 

equipment inside & 
outside at ITI Ltd 

Mankapur

Web 20.12.2019 Two 06.01.2020 3 M/s, Ashish Engg. Works 
Mankapur

NIL NIL ESSM/P-AC/W-
AC/JC/2020/269 

DATED 17.02.2020

M/s, Ashish Engg. Works 
Mankapur

Rs 135600 + GST @ 
18% per year

NIL

B382007 SNDM EMAIL &WEB 02-01-2020 S 13.01.2020 3
1. SHASWAT UDYOG                                           
2. ARIANCE INDUSTRIES                                          
3. MILESTONE 

1 JAN AOUSHIDI KENDRA GONDA L1 PUB380021 Dt 01.02.2020MILE STONE 192000.00 15-Feb-20

B382008
SNDM   W CARD & 

MANNUAL
EMAIL &WEB 11-01-2020 S 23-Jan-20 3

1. PACKWELL INDUSTRIES                                          
2. SRM ENTERPRISES                                          
3. BAKHSHISH

L1 PUB3800221 Dt 05.02.2020BAKHSHISH 4840.00 20-Feb-20

REPEAT ORDER

LPE0070

Extension of duration 
of contract for AMC 
of 2x40 KVA UPS  at 

ITI Ltd. Mankapur 

OPEN 27.11.2018 Two bid 17.12.2018 2 2 NIL YES ESSM//PE/UPS/LPE
0070/2018-19/565 
Dated 19.02.2020

M/s Sun Power Conversion (P) 
Ltd. House No.A-76 Surendra 
Nagar , Ismailganj Faizabad 

Road Lucknow

Rs 1,29,800.00 01.01.2020   to               
31.12.2020

B301948

PUB360016 
DT 28-02-2020

14-05-2018

1 STAR CONNECT                       
2 ZROYAH                      3 
VEEKAY                          4 

EXCELZEN                        5 
DHANUSH                      6  

NIL YES BHANSALI UDYOGETH. PATH EMAIL &WEB 28-04-2018 S INR 99000.00 20-Mar-20

SNDM BOX EMAIL &WEB 06-01-2020 S 3

1 SRM ENERPRISES                             
2 PACKWELL INDUSTRIES                                 
3 BAKHSHISH                                                                  
4 SANJAY PACKAGERS

650000.00 29-02-202028-01-2020 1 BAKHSHISH L2
PUB300008   DT 

20/2/20
SANJAY PACKAGERS

6


